



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 173 of 2026

MRS. AUGUSTINE NATH *versus* AYUSH GOYAL

Order Sheet

03/02/2026	Shri Abhishek Singh, counsel for the applicant. As prayed by him, list it a week after next. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	